2:42 PM

012020 Case: 1:19-cv-05957 Doc

Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Rental - H1003

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

Software
Filing Fees
Insurance
Property H1003
Total Insurance
Management Fees
Midtown Two #H1003
Association Fee - Special Asses
Association Fee
Total Midtown Two #H1003
Taxes
Property

Total Taxes

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Sep 12 - Dec 31,19

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

3.00
100.00

667.39

667.39
160.00

104.22
4,164.60

4,268.82

4,421.22

4,421.22

9,620.43

-3,620.43

-3,620.43

Gorsratons: Linited Pattneyslipage 1 of 1 PagelD #:1060
Profit & Loss
September 12 through December 31, 2019

EXHIBIT
F

Page 1 of 1




