2:42 PM 01/20/20 Case: 1:19-cv-05957 Document #:101-inited Part/30/20 Page 1 of 1 PageID #:1060 Accrual Basis Profit & Loss

September 12 through December 31, 2019

	Sep 12 - Dec 31, 19
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Rental - H1003	6,000.00
Total Income	6,000.00
Gross Profit	6,000.00
Expense	
Software	3.00
Filing Fees	100.00
Insurance	
Property H1003	667.39
Total Insurance	667.39
Management Fees	160.00
Midtown Two #H1003	
Association Fee - Special Asses	104.22
Association Fee	4,164,60
Total Midtown Two #H1003	4,268.82
Taxes	
Property	4,421.22
Total Taxes	4,421.22
Total Expense	9,620.43
Net Ordinary Income	-3,620.43
Net Income	-3,620.43

EXHIBIT F